National LIVE Winners — December 2016

Date

01/12/2016
02/12/2016
03/12/2016
04/12/2016
05/12/2016
06/12/2016
07/12/2016
08/12/2016
09/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
12/12/2016
13/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
17/12/2016
18/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
22/12/2016
23/12/2016
24/12/2016
25/12/2016
26/12/2016
27/12/2016
28/12/2016
29/12/2016
30/12/2016
31/12/2016

N.B.

Afternoon Game

Drumchapel
Wrexham
Wrexham

Northampton
Scarborough, Doncaster
Barnsley, Kitts Green
Dewsbury
Leeds
Wrexham, Wishaw, Ashton Under Lyne
Cricklewood
Reading
St Helens
Leeds
Glasgow
Leigh
Herne Bay
Irvine
Cowdenbeath, Liverpool
Chandlers Wharf, Barrow
Oldham

Shrewsbury
Swansea

Romford, Taunton
Glasgow, Doncaster

Wakefield
Didcot
Kitts Green
Leigh
Chandlers Wharf
Wallsend, Washington

Prize
£4,285.82
£4,304.22

£13,366.68
£1,472.46
£4,492.36
£4,715.92
£4,926.14
£4,166.68
£4,567.80
£13,197.86
£2,191.90
£4,407.26
£4,515.36
£5,120.26
£4,201.64
£4,462.92
£13,872.68
£1,503.74
£4,751.34
£4,096.76
£4,762.84
£4,739.38
£4,404.96
£12,551.10

£2,547.94
£4,995.60
£5,465.26
£5,152.92
£5,400.40
£14,176.74

Evening Game

Date
01/12/2016
02/12/2016
03/12/2016
04/12/2016
05/12/2016
06/12/2016
07/12/2016
08/12/2016
09/12/2016
10/12/2016
11/12/2016
12/12/2016
13/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
17/12/2016
18/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
22/12/2016
23/12/2016
24/12/2016
25/12/2016
26/12/2016
27/12/2016
28/12/2016
29/12/2016
30/12/2016
31/12/2016

Town

Northampton
Bedford
Swansea, Meadowbank
Brierley Hill
Greenock
Aberdeen
Eastbourne, Toxteth
Hayes, Cardiff
Doncaster
Brierley Hill
Kitts Green
Ayr
Redcar
Paisley
Aberdeen, Ashmore Park
Widnes
Knotty Ash, Poole
Chorley, Ashington, Gateshead
Widnes
Runcorn
Huddersfield
Derby
Devonport, Whitley Bay, Great Yarmouth
Hayes

Doncaster
Douglasfield
Aberdeen
Gateshead
Peterborough
Chandlers Wharf

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

LIVE

Prize
£12,059.36
£17,095.90
£14,925.16
£24,771.46
£11,803.14
£12,063.96
£14,302.32
£11,778.30
£16,043.42
£14,444.46
£23,107.18
£11,569.46
£12,161.48
£13,396.58
£11,311.86
£16,592.20
£15,220.02
£27,632.67
£13,180.38
£12,774.66
£15,685.08
£13,712.14
£20,292.45
£13,895.68

£10,065.26
£14,909.52
£18,143.32
£15,562.26
£22,843.14
£14,300.94






