

National LIVE Winners - December 2016

Date Afternoon Game Evening Game

Town		Prize
01/12/2016	Drumchapel	£4,285.82
02/12/2016	Wrexham	£4,304.22
03/12/2016	Wrexham	£13,366.68
04/12/2016	Northampton	£1,472.46
05/12/2016	Scarborough, Doncaster	£4,492.36
06/12/2016	Barnsley, Kitts Green	£4,715.92
07/12/2016	Dewsbury	£4,926.14
08/12/2016	Leeds	£4,166.68
09/12/2016	Wrexham, Wishaw, Ashton Under Lyne	£4,567.80
10/12/2016	Cricklewood	£13,197.86
11/12/2016	Reading	£2,191.90
12/12/2016	St Helens	£4,407.26
13/12/2016	Leeds	£4,515.36
14/12/2016	Glasgow	£5,120.26
15/12/2016	Leigh	£4,201.64
16/12/2016	Herne Bay	£4,462.92
17/12/2016	Irvine	£13,872.68
18/12/2016	Cowdenbeath, Liverpool	£1,503.74
19/12/2016	Chandlers Wharf, Barrow	£4,751.34
20/12/2016	Oldham	£4,096.76
21/12/2016	Shrewsbury	£4,762.84
22/12/2016	Swansea	£4,739.38
23/12/2016	Romford, Taunton	£4,404.96
24/12/2016	Glasgow, Doncaster	£12,551.10
25/12/2016		
26/12/2016	Wakefield	£2,547.94
27/12/2016	Didcot	£4,995.60
28/12/2016	Kitts Green	£5,465.26
29/12/2016	Leigh	£5,152.92
30/12/2016	Chandlers Wharf	£5,400.40
31/12/2016	Wallsend, Washington	£14,176.74

Evening Game		
Date	Town	Prize
01/12/2016	Northampton	£12,059.36
02/12/2016	Bedford	£17,095.90
03/12/2016	Swansea, Meadowbank	£14,925.16
04/12/2016	Brierley Hill	£24,771.46
05/12/2016	Greenock	£11,803.14
06/12/2016	Aberdeen	£12,063.96
07/12/2016	Eastbourne, Toxteth	£14,302.32
08/12/2016	Hayes, Cardiff	£11,778.30
09/12/2016	Doncaster	£16,043.42
10/12/2016	Brierley Hill	£14,444.46
11/12/2016	Kitts Green	£23,107.18
12/12/2016	Ayr	£11,569.46
13/12/2016	Redcar	£12,161.48
14/12/2016	Paisley	£13,396.58
15/12/2016	Aberdeen, Ashmore Park	£11,311.86
16/12/2016	Widnes	£16,592.20
17/12/2016	Knotty Ash, Poole	£15,220.02
18/12/2016	Chorley, Ashington, Gateshead	£27,632.67
19/12/2016	Widnes	£13,180.38
20/12/2016	Runcorn	£12,774.66
21/12/2016	Huddersfield	£15,685.08
22/12/2016	Derby	£13,712.14
23/12/2016	Devonport, Whitley Bay, Great Yarmouth	£20,292.45
24/12/2016	Hayes	£13,895.68
25/12/2016		
26/12/2016	Doncaster	£10,065.26
27/12/2016	Douglasfield	£14,909.52
28/12/2016	Aberdeen	£18,143.32
29/12/2016	Gateshead	£15,562.26
30/12/2016	Peterborough	£22,843.14
31/12/2016	Chandlers Wharf	£14,300.94

N.B

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

